Karnak Restaurant
{Buffet Style}

Lobby Bar
{Open 24 Hour}

Pool Bar
Valentino's Restaurant:
Asian Restaurant
Oriental Resturant

Beach Restaurant and Bar

Mini Bar:

Beverages:

Kids:

Sports & Entertainment:

Extras:

General Remarks:

st

GRAND RESORTS

Pharaoh
HURGHADA

All Inclusive Formula

Breakfast
Lunch
Dinner
Late breakfast
Soft and local alcoholic drinks , tea coffee , water ( Extra charge after midnight )
Opening hours
A La carte restaurant offers Italian dinner. (Monday&Thursday)
A La carte restaurant offers Chinese dinner.(Sunday)
A La carte restaurant offers Oriental dinner.(Tuesday)
Opening hours
Pizza, mini sandwiches & Light lunch
Afternoon sweet & tea corner

From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From

7:00
12:30
18:30
10:30
10:00
10:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
10:00
12:30
15:00

To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To

Two big bottles of mineral water(refill daily) at the room upon arrival free of charge beside the Kettle.

e Guests are entitled to have local alcohol
(Gin, Vodka, Uzo, Wine white-rose-red, Brandy, Rum,Whisky, Beer),
mineral water, various choice of tea and coffee from All Inclusive beverage menu
e Free tea & coffee tray provided by a kettle in the room, renewed daily.
All kids from 5 to 12 years old can join Mini Club.
Kids water slides at the kids pool

Kids Mini Club Daily

Daily Mini disco Show
Sport activities will be all day by the pool and at the beach.
Unlimited access to the fithess room, Jacuzzi (indoor pool)and tennis table
Daily aerobic, gymnastic, water gymnastic and dancing lessons.
Free usage of the indoor swimming pool (heated during winter time)
Boccia and beach volleyball, shuffle board and sjolen
Tennis court
Night show presented by our Animation team.

Disco "Caribbean Flash"(beverage extra cost after midnight)

Water pipes , Turkish coffee
Room service, Mini Bar, International and Local calls,
Fresh juices and imported beverage
Massage, sauna and steam bath

From

From
From
From

From

From
From
From

Alcoholic beverages & soft drinks starts at 10:00 AM till midnight.

WIFI free of charge in the lobby area.

All Beverage will be served by glass in all outlets (self service counter )

All inclusive package will be implemented by room not by Guest
Guests should wear all inclusive armband during the whole Stay
All food & beverage orders must be consumed within the restaurants or bars (inside the hotel)

A La carte reservation through the Reservation Desk two days in advance, limited

number of seats

From
From

10:00

10:00
15:00
20:30

9:00

10:00
21:00
23:00

8:00
18:00

On the day of departure your all inclusive benefits will be finish at 12:00 noon ,

armband should be returned to Front office (Reception desk) perior depature respectively

Wishing You A pleasant Stay With Us

To

To
To
To

To

To
To
To

TO
To

10:00
14:30
21:30
12:00
0:00
17:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
17:00
15:00
17:00

0:00

12:30
21:00
21:00

17:00

16:00
23:00
2:00

10:00
20:00



