

	All Inclusive Formula				
	Breakfast	From	7:00	То	10:00
Karnak Restaurant {Buffet Style}	Lunch	From	12:30	To	14:30
	Dinner	From	18:30	То	21:30
Lobby Bar	Late breakfast	From	10:30	То	12:00
{Open 24 Hour}	Soft and local alcoholic drinks, tea coffee, water (Extra charge after midnight)	From	10:00	To	0:00
Pool Bar	Opening hours	From	10:00	To	17:00
Valentino's Restaurant:	A La carte restaurant offers Italian dinner. (Monday&Thursday)	From	19:00	To	22:00
Asian Restaurant	A La carte restaurant offers Chinese dinner.(Sunday)	From	19:00	To	22:00
Oriental Resturant	A La carte restaurant offers Oriental dinner.(Tuesday)	From	19:00	To	22:00
Beach Restaurant and Bar	Opening hours	From	10:00	To	17:00
	Pizza, mini sandwiches & Light lunch	From	12:30	To	15:00
	Afternoon sweet & tea corner	From	15:00	To	17:00
Mini Bar:	Two big bottles of mineral water(refill daily) at the room upon arrival free of charge beside the Kettle.				
Beverages:	Guests are entitled to have local alcohol (Gin, Vodka, Uzo, Wine white-rose-red, Brandy, Rum, Whisky, Beer), mineral water, various choice of tea and coffee from All Inclusive beverage menu      Fronting & coffee tray provided by a lottle in the room, represented doily.	From	10:00	То	0:00
	<ul> <li>Free tea &amp; coffee tray provided by a kettle in the room, renewed daily.</li> <li>All kids from 5 to 12 years old can join Mini Club.</li> </ul>				
Kids:	Kids water slides at the kids pool				
	Nido Water office at the Nido poor	From	10:00	То	12:30
	Kids Mini Club Daily	From	15:00	То	21:00
	Daily Mini disco Show	From	20:30	То	21:00
Sports & Entertainment:	Sport activities will be all day by the pool and at the beach.				
	Unlimited access to the fitness room, Jacuzzi (indoor pool)and tennis table	From	9:00	То	17:00
	Daily aerobic, gymnastic, water gymnastic and dancing lessons.				
	Free usage of the indoor swimming pool (heated during winter time)				
	Boccia and beach volleyball, shuffle board and sjolen				
	Tennis court	From	10:00	То	16:00
	Night show presented by our Animation team.	From	21:00	To	23:00
	Disco "Caribbean Flash"(beverage extra cost after midnight)	From	23:00	To	2:00
Extras:	Water pipes , Turkish coffee Room service, Mini Bar, International and Local calls, Fresh juices and imported beverage Massage, sauna and steam bath				
General Remarks:	Alcoholic beverages & soft drinks starts at 10:00 AM till midnight.				
	WIFI free of charge in the lobby area. All Beverage will be served by glass in all outlets (self service counter)				
	All inclusive package will be implemented by room not by Guest Guests should wear all inclusive armband during the whole Stay All food & beverage orders must be consumed within the restaurants or bars (inside the hotel)				
	A La carte reservation through the Reservation Desk two days in advance, limited number of seats	From	8:00 18:00	TO To	10:00
	On the day of departure your all inclusive benefits will be finish at 12:00 noon, armband should be returned to Front office (Reception desk) perior depature respectively				
		iture res	pectively		
	Wishing You A pleasant Stay With Us				